
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 MYS/445/62 MOTICHAND ANNEPPA 

ADIKE

BAZAR PETH, AT& P O HUKKERI 

DISTRICT. BELGAUM, , HUKKERI-  

591 309

2 MYS/25/72 PARAPPAGOL BASAWANNI 

BALAPPA

ADVOCATE, HUKKERI TQ, 

BELGAUM DIST, , HUKKERI-  591 

309

3 MYS/122/73 KULKARNI NARAYANA 

GURUNATH

799, KAMAL NIVAS, HALLADAKERI 

HUKKERI, DIST: BELGAUM, , 

HUKKERI-  

4 KAR/236/75 CHOUGALA PADMANNA 

RAMU

ARIHANTH BUILDING, BELGAUM 

ROAD, TQ: HUKKERI, DT 

BELGAUM, HUKKERI-  591 309

5 KAR/152/76 PATIL ANNASAHEB 

IRAGOUDA

AT PO: NERLI HUKKERI TQ,   

BELGAUM DIST,  Hukkeri-  

6 KAR/481-A/78 DUNDAGOUDA PARAGOUDA 

PATIL

NEAR SYNDICATE BANK, 

HUKKERI, AT PO;HUKKERI, 

BELGAUM DIST,  HUKKERI-  

7 KAR/343/79 MUTALIK PRAKASH SHRIPAD 

RAO

MUTALIK GALLI HUKKERI, 

BELGAUM DIST, , HUKKERI-  

8 KAR/413/79 JOSHI RAMACHANDRA 

VENKATESH

2821, FORT AREA, AT PO: 

HUKKERI, DIST BELGAUM, 

HUKKERI-  591 309

9 KAR/223/81 KAROSHI SHASHIKANT 

RACHAYYA

COURT CIRCLE TQ: HUKERI, DT 

BELGAUM, HUKKERI-  591 306

10 KAR/497/81 DADDIMANI MAHADEV 

DATTAPPA

NEKAR GALLI ,TQ: HUKERI DT 

BELGAUM, , HUKKERI-  591 309

11 KAR/546/82 MATHAPATI 

CHANNAMALLAYYA 

BASAYYA

AT PO: HATTARGI TQ: HUKKERI, 

DT BELGAUM, HUKKERI-  

12 KAR/753/92 PATIL SUNANDA 

SHIVAGOUDA

BEHIND CIVIL JUDGE COURT  

COMPLEX, GANDHI NAGAR,    

HUKKERI,  BELGAUM.  DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  

13 KAR/192/93 MALANNAVAR GHULAPPA 

BASAVANTAPPA

AT & PO: NESARGI, BAILHONGAL 

TQ,   BELGAUM DIST,  

BAILAHONGAL-  

14 KAR/651/93 CHANDRAGI BABU RAMAPPA AT & PO ; GUDAS TQ; HUKKERI, 

BELGUAM DIST, HUKKERI-  
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15 KAR/679/93 SHETTI SHIVARUDRAPPA 

RAVINDRA

2387, SHETTIGALLI HUKKERI TQ, 

BELGAUM DIST, HUKKERI-  591 309

16 KAR/380/95 SANSUDDI 

CHANDRASHEKAR 

MANOHAR

`NEAR POLICE STATION, GOKAK 

ROAD,  HUKKERI, BELGAUM DIST,  

HUKKERI-  591 309

17 KAR/1239/95 SHINGADI ASHA 

SHIVALINGAPPA

H, NO,  1175,  BEHIND UNION BANK 

HUKKERI,  BELGAUM DIST,  

HUKKERI-  591 309

18 KAR/254/97 PAITL RAMU BASAPRABHU AT PO: ZANGATIHAL, HUKKERI 

TQ, BELGAUM, HUKKERI-  

19 KAR/450/97 SHRI. MAGENNAVAR BABU 

KEMPANNA

AT &  PO: YALIMUNOLI TQ: 

HUKKERI, DIST BELGAUM, 

HUKKERI-  591 309

20 KAR/843/97 GAWATI GANGADHAR 

SHIVALINGAPPA

AT: SHINDIHATTI PO: HIDKAL 

DAM, HUKKERI  TALUK   ,  

BELGAUM   DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

591 107

21 KAR/1410/98 KULKARNI  SUJATHA  

DATTATRAYA

OLD POST OFFICE,  KORE 

BUILDING, HUKKERI, DISTRICT  

BELGAUM, HUKKERI- 591 309

22 KAR/134/99 HULLOLI ASHOK SHIVAPPA AT &   POST ,  SHIRGAON (RAXI) 

HUKKERI   TALUK, BELGAUM    

DISTRICT, GOKAK-  

23 KAR/1940/99 CHIKODI   BHEEMAPPA   

NINGAPPA

AT  &  POST  ; YADAGUD, HUKKERI  

TALUK, BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  591 226

24 KAR/2140/99 HULLOLI MAHANTESH 

SIDDHARAM

R/O OLD  HUKKERI  ROAD,  NEAR  

SHIKHARESHWAR TEMPLE THANA- 

HATTARGI,  SANKESHWAR  

BELGAUM  DIST, SANKESHWAR, 

SANKESHWAR-  591243

25 KAR/2233/99 SATYAIGOL  SATYAPPA  

SHIVABASU

AT: SHELAPUR, POST  : BELAVI,   

TALUK  : HUKKERI,  DISTRICT : 

BELGAUM, HUKKERI-  

26 KAR/3544/99 JINARALI KADAPPA 

LAKAMAPPA

AT PO : MADIHALLI HUKKERI   

TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  
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27 KAR/4467/99 BASAVARAJ VIRUPAXAPPA 

HUNDEKAR

H,  NO: 2273,    BAZAR ROAD 

TALUK   &   POST  : HUKKERI, 

BELGAUM   DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

591 309

28 KAR/4974/99 ZALAKE REKHA 

PUNDALIKAPPA

SHIVAJINAGAR KHANAPUR  

TALUK, BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

KHANAPUR-  

29 KAR/469/2000 MALLAPPA MARUTHI PATIL AT:PO,  ZANGATIHAL TQ. 

HUKKERI, BELGAUM DIST,  

HUKKERI-  591 306

30 KAR/1169/2000 AWARAGOL DUNDAPPA 

KADAPPA

AT: PO,  SHIRAHATTI HUKKERI TQ,  

BELGAUM DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

31 KAR/1374/2000 KARADI BHIMAPPA 

SATYAPPA

AT: PO,  HULLOLI HATTI, HUKKERI 

TQ,  BELGAUM DIST,  , HUKKERI-  

32 KAR/1576/2000 NAGANURI SANJEEV 

SIDDAPPA

NEAR LAXMI TEMPLE, AT: PO,  

SHIRAGAON HUKKERI TQ,  

BELGAUM DIST,  HUKKERI-  591 

309

33 KAR/1606/2000 KURABETI  KADAPPA 

BHIMAPPA

AT: PO,  MADIHALLI, TQ,  

HUKKERI, BELGAUM DIST,  , , 

HUKKERI-  

34 KAR/1860/2000 INAMDAR ASHRAF 

NESHARBAIG

AT,  & PO,  BASTWAD, HUKKERI 

TQ,  BELGAUM DIST,  HUKKERI-  

35 KAR/2881/2000 HALAKARMI SIDDAGOUDA 

KALAGOUDA

AT: HOSUR, PO: YARNAL, TQ: 

HUKKERI BELGAUM DIST, , 

HUKKERI-  591 221

36 KAR/624/2001 VANTAMURI ANIS 

MAHEBOOB SAHEB

3550/A,   FORT ROAD, HUKKERI   

TALUK, BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  591 309

37 KAR/787/2001 MUGALI CHANDRA SHEKAR 

MALLAPPA

AT: POST ,  HANCHINAL, HUKKERI   

TALUK, BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  591 245

38 KAR/1075/2001 SANADI BASAVARAJ 

BALAPPA

MADAMAKKANAL HUKKERI TQ, 

BEGLAUM DIST, HUKKERI-  
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39 KAR/1300/2001 SHILAYYANAVARMATH 

SHANTA SIDRAMAYYA

`MAHESH NIWAS` HANUMAN 

NAGAR, SANKESHWAR,  HUKKERI 

TQ,  BELGAUM DIST, HUKKERI-  

591 313

40 KAR/2186/2001 CHOUGALA RAJENDRA BABU AT : GOUDAWAD TALUK: 

HUKKERI, BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  

41 KAR/2348/2001 YARAGATTI RAJENDRA 

SANTRAM

AT PO: YELIMUNNOLI HUKKERI 

TQ,   BELGAUM DIST,  HUKKERI-  

42 KAR/2478/2001 SANADI CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

SHANKAR

AT   &   POST  : AKIWAB TALUK    : 

HUKKERI, BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  591 225

43 KAR/2511/2001 PATIL PRAKASH 

SHIVAGOUDA

BASTWADE   GALLI HUKKERI   AT  

& TALUK  &  POST, BELGUAM   

DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

44 KAR/2520/2001 PATIL ANANDKUMAR 

GHOOLAPPA

C/O G, S PATIL    A-29,   HIDKAL 

DAM HUKKERI   TALUK, BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  591 107

45 KAR/3278/2001 AMMANAGI IRAGOUDA 

BASAGOUDA

AT PO: GUDAS HUKKERI TQ,   

BELGAUM DIST,  HUKKERI-  

46 KAR/221/2002 HIREMATH MRATHUNJAYA 

SIDDAYYA

AT POST:   SULTANPUR HUKKERI   

TALUK, BELGAUM   DISTRICT,  

HUKKERI

47 KAR/437/2002 VIBHUTI  MAHANANDA  

KADAYYA

C/0  K  S   VIBHUTI, POST;  HEBBAL,    

HUKKERI  TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  HUKKERI-  591  221

48 KAR/2656/2002 HUNDEKAR SHRISHAIL 

VIRUPAXAPPA

D/0   VIRUPAXAPPA,         NO,   2273, 

BAZAR  ROAD,         HUKKERI,  

BELGAUM   DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

49 KAR/381/2003 PATIL UMESH BASAGOUDA S/0  BASAGOUDA  MALAGOUDA  

PATIL,  BEHIND  COURT,         

GANDHI  NAGAR,  HUKKERI,       

BELGAUM   DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

591 309
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50 KAR/1713/2003 PATIL RUDRAGOUDA 

BHIMAGOUDA

S/0  BHIMAGOUDA  PATIL, 

SHIRADON POST,          HUKKERI   

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

HUKKERI

51 KAR/1938/2003 KAMALAKSHA S/0   BABU  BANGERA, 

IRANTHABETTU  HOUSE,    

SHAMBUR   POST,  BANTWAL  

TALUK,       D   K   DISTRICT,  

BANTWAL

52 KAR/563/2004 PATIL MAYUR SUBHASH S/0   SUBHASH  S  PATIL,    DOOR  

NO,   50, HIRA SUGAR COLONY,     

SANKESHWAR,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  HUKKERI-  591   314

53 KAR/766/2004 DAYANAND PRAPPA 

TALAWARA

S/0   P  M   HOLER,     YARANAL  

POST, HUKKERI  TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI-  

591   221

54 KAR/3710/2004 PATIL ANAND MALLAPPA S/0   M   R    PATIL,    KOTABAGI  

POST, HUKKERI   TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT, BELGAUM

55 KAR/610/2005 MOKASHI KADAPPA 

HANUMANT

S/0   H   G   MOKASHI,     NO.  497, 

ARJUNWAD  POST,     HUKKERI  

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

HUKKERI

56 KAR/1788/2005 NADAF HARUN ISMAIL S/0   I  N   NADAF,    NO.   1850,   

BAZAR ROAD, HUKKERI,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI-  

591   309

57 KAR/2015/2005 SHIRAGUPPI APPANNA 

LAXMAN

S/0    SHIRAGUPPI   LAXMAN, 

NARASINGPUR  POST,    HUKKERI  

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

HUKKERI

58 KAR/2320/2005 BALAGOUDA CHANNAPPA 

SHETTENNAVAR

S/0    C   A   SHETTENNAVAR,    

PLOT NO.  633, SECTOR 5,    C  T  S   

8399,   SHRINAGAR,  BELGAUM,  

BELGAUM
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59 KAR/2827/2005 GASTI RAJU RATNAVVA S/0   RATNAVVA KALLAPPA GASTI, 

BELLAD BAGEWADI,     HUKKERI, 

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

60 KAR/2869/2005 TALAWAR  DILEEP  MARUTI S/0   S  M   TALAWAR,   BELLAD 

BAGEWADI, HUKKERI  TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

61 KAR/3070/2005 MANE CHANDAN SADASHIV S/0   SADASHIV,     AT;   KARAJAGE, 

BAAD  POST,    HUKKERI   TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI-  

591   225

62 KAR/3396/2005 AKKATANGERHAL 

RAVINDRA BHIMAPPA

S/0   BHIMAPPA  B  

AKKATANGERHAL, HOSUR  POST,     

HUKKERI  TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  HUKKERI-  591   221

63 KAR/3490/2005 MAHURAKAR RAJU BHEEMA S/0  BHEEMA  H MAHURAKAR, 

BELLAD BAGEWDI  POST,   

HUKKERI   TALUK,  BELGAUM   

DISTRICT,  HUKKERI-  591   305

64 KAR/60/2006 NAIK SATAPPA 

CHANAMALLA

S/0   CHANAMALLA  BALAPPA 

NAIK, BELAVI POST,   HUKKERI  

TALUK,  BELGAUM   DISTRICT,  

HUKKERI-  591   309

65 KAR/656/2006 NADAF SHOUKATALI   G S/0   GANIBASAHEB,      KOTABAGI   

POST, HUKKERI  TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

66 KAR/1434/2006 MAGADUM SHOBHA 

MALLAPPA

W/0   RAJESH  B  PATIL,      GANDHI 

NAGAR, BEHIND COURT,      

HUKKERI,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

HUKKERI

67 KAR/2040/2006 PATIL NIRANJAN 

RUDRAGOUDA

S/0   PATIL RUDRAGOUDA 

DUNDAPPA, NEAR TELEPHONE 

EXCHANGE,    HUKKERI,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI-  

591   309
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68 KAR/2533/2006 CHOUGALA RAJIV 

PADMANABH

S/0   PADMANABH   RAMAPPA  

CHOUGALA, HALLADAKERI  GALLI  

AT  &  POST,     HUKKERI  ,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

69 KAR/2986/2006 JINARALI  B  MAHADEV S/0   MAHADEV   S   JINARALI, 

MADIHALLI  POST,    HUKKERI   

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

HUKKERI

70 KAR/3012/2006 KHOT RAVINDRA 

SHIVAPUTRA

S/0    SHIVAPUTRA   S  KHOT,     

NERLI   POST, HUKKERI  TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

71 KAR/3033/2006 CHOUGALA ASHWINI AJIT D/0   AJIT  RAVAJI  CHOUGALA, 

NEAR POLICE STATION,    GOKAK 

ROAD,   HUKKERI,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

72 KAR/3047/2006 PRAVEEN ASHOK  PALLED S/0    PALLED  ASHOK  FAKIRAPPA, 

BAZAR  ROAD,     HUKKERI,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

73 KAR/3186/2006 S.A.PATIL S/0   ADIVEPPA  SIDDAPPA   PATIL, 

YADAGOOD  POST,    HUKKERI   

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

HUKKERI-  591   309

74 KAR/68/2007 B  K  PATIL S/0   KEMPANA GOUDA  PATIL,   

AT;   INGALI, NIRWANTHI  POST,    

HUKKERI  TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  HUKKERI-  591   107

75 KAR/303/2007 NAVI BHARATESH MARUTI S/0   MARUT  R  NAVI,  PLOT NO. 

14,  LAXMI NIVAS ANANDPUR  

VILLAGE,   HATTARGI  POST,  

HUKKERI  TALUK,    BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

76 KAR/371/2007 NADAGOUDA ANAND 

DIGAMBAR

S/0  NADAGOUDA   D    KESHAV,    

MUTALIK  GALLI, AT  POST   &   

TALUK;    HUKKERI, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  HUKKERI-  591     309
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77 KAR/536/2007 MANAGAVI ANNASAHEB 

BASAGOUDA

S/0   BASAGOUDA,    KURNIWADI  

POST, HUKKERI  TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

78 KAR/546/2007 KAMBLE VIRUPAXI 

KALLAPPA

S/0  KAMBLE  KALLAPPA  

MALLAPPA, NEAR  DURGADEVI  

TEMPLE,   GORAKSHANMAL,  

SANKERSHWAR,   HUKKERI  

TALUK,  BELGAUM DISTRICT,  

HUKKERI-  591   313

79 KAR/658/2007 GHASTI MANJUNATHA 

MARUTI

S/0   MARUTI  ADIVEPPA  GHASTI, 

BELAVI  POST,    HUKKERI  TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

80 KAR/960/2007 VARDHAMANE MAHAVEER 

VASANTRAO

S/0   VASANTRAO    

VARDHAMANE,    JAIN GALLI, 

PACHHAPUR VILLAGE,      

HUKKERI  TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

81 KAR/1599/2007 VITHEKAR KEMPANNA 

GIRIMALL

S/0   GIRIMALL,    AT;  RAXI,    

SHIGGAON  POST, HUKKERI  

TALUK,  BELGAUM DISTRICT,  

HUKKERI

82 KAR/1610/2007 BUGADIKATTI KADAPPA 

MARUTI

S/0   MARUTI  LAGAMAPPA  

BUGADIKATTI, MADI HALLI  AT  &  

POST,    HUKKERI  TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI-  

591   309

83 KAR/3247/2007 DEMANNAVAR   NIRWANI   

IRAPPA

S/0   IRAPPA  B  DEMANNAVAR,    

SULTANPUR  POST, HUKKERI,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

84 KAR/3350/2007 SINDE HUVINI BHUJANG S/0   BHUJANG,     KOTABAGI   

POST, HUKKERI  TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

85 KAR/3484/2007 GUDAGI SHIVALILA 

APPANNA

D/0  APPANNA   D   GUDAGI,     

NIDASOSHI  POST, HUKKERI  

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

HUKKERI
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86 KAR/3702/2007 MALLANAIK UDAYKUMAR 

KALLAPPA

S/0   KALLAPPA,    RAMABHAI  

AMBEDKAR NAGAR, 

GORAKSHANMAL,     

SANKESHWAR  POST,  HUKKERI 

TALUK,     BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

HUKKERI-  591   313

87 KAR/3792/2007 NAIK RAVI MALLAPPA S/0   MALLAPPA   B   NAIK,     NO.  

3020,. SHIVARAJ BULDING,   NAIK 

GALLI,    HUKKERI,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

88 KAR/4082/2007 NAIK BHIMAPPA DURGAPPA S/0   DURGAPPA   NAIK,    

KOTABAGI  POST, HUKKERI  

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

HUKKERI

89 KAR/122/2008 SARWAR MAHADEVI 

GURUSANGAPPA

D/0   GURUSANGAPPA  SARWAR, 

AT;   HIDKAL  DAM,     HUKKERI  

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

HUKKERI

90 KAR/806/2008 MAGADUM MAHAVEER 

ANNASAHEB

S/0   ANNASAHEB   B   MAGADUM, 

YELIMUNNOLI  POST,    HUKKERI   

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  

HUKKERI

91 KAR/1054/2008 SHINDIHATTI   BASAVARAJ    

ASHOK

S/0   ASHOK   BASAPPA  

SHINDIHATTI, KOCHARI  POST,    

HUKKERI  TALUK,  BELGAUM  

DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

92 KAR/1090/2008 PUJAR VINAYKUMAR 

BASAVRAJ

S/0   BASAVRAJ   S   PUJAR, 

BELLAD BAGEWADI  POST,   

HUKKERI  TALUK,  BELGAUM 

DISTRICT,  HUKKERI

93 KAR/1126/2008 NARAYANKAR ASHWINI 

ASHOK

D/0   ASHOK  NARAYANKAR,   

HEBBAL  POST, HUKKERI  TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT,  HUKKERI-  

591   221

94 KAR/2863/2008 GAVADYAGOL. SURESH 

BHIMAPPA

AT POST HUKKERI  HUKKERI 

TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, HUKKERI-  
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95 KAR/2904/2008 PEERZADE KALANDAR 

HUSSAINSAB

DADA KALAMI GALLI HUKKERI 

POST & TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, 

HUKKERI-  

96 KAR/2958/2008 GANTE RAYAPPA BEERAPPA BENIWAD  AT  &  POST HUKKERI  

TALUK, BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  

97 KAR/3141/2008 SHIVANAND BHEEMAPPA 

GUDASI

AT POST BELLADA BAGEWADI 

HUKKERI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, 

HUKKERI-  

98 KAR/3247/2008 MASTIHOLI BASAVARAJ 

SHIVALINGAPPA

AT PARKANHALLI HATTI ALOUR 

POST,  HUKKERI TALUK, BEGAUM 

DIST, HUKKERI-  591102

99 KAR/3340/2008 PATIL HALAGOUDA 

LAKHAMAGOUDA

AT POST HULLOLI  HUKKERI 

TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, HUKKERI-  

100 KAR/3713/2008 PATIL SANTOSH 

RAMACHANDRA

S/0  RAMACHANDRA BABU RAO 

PATIL, RAM NIVAS,   HANUMAN 

NAGAR,   SANKESHWAR,  

HUKKERI  TALUK,    BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, SANKESWHWAR-  

591313

101 KAR/218/2009 TAMADADDI SHRIDEVI 

VASANT

C/O. BALAGOUDA  D   NAIK  AT & 

POST :  HOSUR, , HUKKERI TALUK, 

BELGAUM DISTRICT, , HUKKERI -  

102 KAR/315/2009 MAGADUM SANJEEV 

BASAPPA

BORGAL  VILLAGE  &  POST 

HUKKERI TALUK, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  591236

103 KAR/903/2009 NEGINAL ADAPPA BHIMAPPA AT  &  POST  KADAGATTI 

HUKKERI  TALUK, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  591305

104 KAR/954/2009 PARIT SHANKAR KALLAPPA S/0  KALLAPPA  PARIT,    AT  &  

POST;  YADAGUD,   HUKKERI  

TALUK,  BELGAUM DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  591309
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HUKKERI TALUK
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105 KAR/1020/2009 CHOUGALA ASHOK SRIKANT S/0  SHRIKANT   S  CHOUGALA, AT  

&  POST;  BELLAD-BAGEWADI,  

HUKKERI  TALUK,   BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

106 KAR/1042/2009 SHINDE SACHIN APPASAHEB AT & POST:  NIDASOSHI HUKKERI, 

, BELGAUM DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

591236

107 KAR/1078/2009 MULTANI FAYAZMAMMAD 

MALIKSA

R/A.  HULLOLI,  HUKKERI TALUK, , 

BELGAUM DISTRICT, , HUKKERI-  

591309

108 KAR/1085/2009 SHRI. MANGASULI  

DUNDAPPA  APPASAHEB

AT & POST: KAMATNUR,  HUKKERI  

TALUK, , BELGAUM DISTRICT, , 

HUKKERI-  591340

109 KAR/1865/2009 HEBBALI SHIVANAND 

SHANKAR

AMMINABHAVI    VILLAGE  &  

POST HUKKERI  TALUK, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

110 KAR/1870/2009 PATIL BASAGOUDA 

MALAGOUDA

NEAR  SYRIAA  HOSPITAL UPADYA  

CHAL   SANKESHWAR, HUKKERI   

TALUK  BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  591313

111 KAR/2236/2009 KAROSHI ANIL 

CHANDRAKANT

C/O  CHANDRAKANT NERLI  

VILLAGE  & POST, HUKKERI  

TALUK  BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  

112 KAR/2262/2009 DHANGI MALLIKARJUN 

KALLAPPA

S/O  KALLAPPA HARAGAPURGAD  

VILLAGE  &  POST, HUKKERI  

TALUK  BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  

113 KAR/2597/2009 DODDALINGANNAVAR. R. 

BALAPPA

AT & POST: SHIRAGAON,  

HUKKERI TALUK, , BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, , HUKKERI-  

114 KAR/2704/2009 PATIL UMESH MALAGOUDA AT & POST: SANKESHWAR,  

KATTURI CHAL, , HUKKERI 

TALUK,   BELGAUM DISTRICT, , 

HUKKERI -  

115 KAR/3243/2009 ALAGURI DUNDAPPA 

ISHWAR

AT & POST-SHIRGAION TQ- 

HUKKERI, DISTRICT-BELGAUM, 

HUKKERI-  
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116 KAR/3302/2009 KAMBALE SURESH ANAND AT & POST: MADIHALLI,  HUKKERI 

TALUK, , BELGAUM DISTRICT, , 

HUKKERI-  

117 KAR/12/2010 DODDAGOUDANAVAR 

NINGOUDA BASAPPA

AT & POST :  AMMANAGI,  TALUK   

:    HUKKERI, , BELGAUM   

DISTRICT, , HUKKERI-  

118 KAR/115/2010 HALATTI BASAVANNI 

ANNAPPA

AT & POST : GUDAS  HUKKERI  

TALUK, , BELGAUM DISTRICT, , 

HUKKERI -  591306

119 KAR/341/2010 PATIL ASHOKAKUMAR 

MALLANAGOUDA

MIG 73,   K.H.B. COLONY,  

SANKESHWAR, , HUKKERI TALUK, 

BELGAUM DISTRICT, , HUKKERI -  

591313

120 KAR/345/2010 AMMANAGI MALLAPPA 

KADAPPA

AT  &  POST; KOTABAGI, HUKKERI  

TALUK,  BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI -  

121 KAR/397/2010 MANE SAGAR PANDURANG AT & POST: SOLAPUR HUKKERI 

TALUK, , BELGAUM DISTRICT, , 

HUKKERI -  591313

122 KAR/629/2010 B. SUDHAKAR SHETTY 298, CANARA BANK COLONY,  8TH 

MAIN, , NAGARABHAVI ROAD, , 

BANGALORE -  560072

123 KAR/859/2010 SMT. GANACHARI  ROOPA   

SHIVANAND

YELIMUNNOLT HUKKERI TALUK, 

BELGAUM DIST, HUKKERI-  591309

124 KAR/2102/2010 KELAGADE ANNAPPA 

DASHARTH

KAMATNUR POST HUKKERI 

TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  

125 KAR/2474/2010 NADAF HINAKOUSAR 

AHEMADNABI

MOMIN GALLI HUKKERI TALUK, 

BELGAUM DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

126 KAR/2527/2010 BISKOP LAXMI 

BASHETTEPPA

RAM TALKIES BEHIND 

SANKESHWAR,  HUKKERI TALUK, 

BELGAUM DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

127 KAR/3039/2010 KARATAGI SANGAPPA  

ALIAS  SANJU  BALAPPA

NIDASOSHI  AT  &  POST HUKKERI  

TALUK, BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  
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HUKKERI TALUK
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128 KAR/3539/2010 JURALI SUNEEL DHONDIBA MADIHALLI   AT  &  POST 

HUKKERI  TALUK, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

129 KAR/3700/2010 SHIVANAND MARINAIK AT POST: YELIMUNOL, TALUK: 

HUKKERI, DISTRICT: BELGAUM - 

591309, HUKKERI-  

130 KAR/3747/2010 SHRI. YEGANNAVAR  

SIDDAPPA   YEGAPPA

HULLOLI POST HUKKERI TALUK, 

BELGAUM DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

131 KAR/40/2011 SHRI. KHARADI  

MALLIKARJUN  GANGADHAR

AT POST YADAGOOD HUKKERI 

TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, HUKKERI-  

132 KAR/419/2011 GAWATI SHRIDHAR 

SHIVALINGAPPA

SHINDIHATTI -  AT  HIDKALDAM  

POST HUKKERI  TALUK, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  591107

133 KAR/904/2011 SHRI. PATIL  SHIVASHANKAR  

GHOOLAPPA

H.NO. 967,  K. YALLAPUR,  

HUKKERI TALUK, , BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, , HUKKERI-  591122

134 KAR/1389/2011 GADENNAVAR  SURESH  

VEERABHADRAPPA

ANJAYA  NAGAR  AT &  POST 

HUKKERI, HUKKERI  TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

135 KAR/1524/2011 SHRI. KADALAGI  MAHADEV  

BHARAMA

R/A. JINRAL,  HANCHINAL POST, , 

HUKKERI TALUK, BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, , HUKKERI-  

136 KAR/1591/2011 DADDIMANI 

SHIVARAJKUMAR MAHADEV

MINIVIDHANSOUDHA   ROAD  

HUKKERI HUKKERI  TALUK, 

BELGAUM  DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

591309

137 KAR/2263/2011 PATIL  RAJAGOUDA  

RAMCHANDRA

AT & POST: BASAPUR,  HUKKERI 

TALUK, , BELGAUM DISTRICT, , 

HUKKERI-  591122

138 KAR/2547/2011 RIJIKANAVAR  PRADEEP  

VITHAL

GANESH NAGAR,  HUKKERI, , 

BELGAUM DISTRICT, , HUKKERI-  

591309

139 KAR/2597/2011 SMT. SHAIKH  SALMA  

HUSEN

C/O  MUNNOLI M  G GHODAGERI  

AT  &  POST, HUKKERI  TALUK,  

BELGAUM  DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

591107
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140 KAR/326/2012 TODAL ASHOK BASAVARAJ AT & POST: AWARAGOL,  HUKKERI 

TALUK, , BELGAUM DISTRICT , 

HUKKERI-  591309

141 KAR/464/2012 KAMBLE  RAMDAS  LAXMAN R/A.  MADIHALLI,  HUKKERI 

TALUK, , BELGAUM DISTRICT, , 

HUKKERI-  

142 KAR/1756/2012 KOTAGI MAHANANDA 

KADAPPA

AT & POST:  HOSUR,  HUKKERI 

TALUK, , BELGAUM DISTRICT, , 

HUKKERI-  

143 KAR/2187/2012 BENKI  KUMAR  SIDDAPPA AT  &  POST -  SARAPUR HUKKERI  

TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  

144 KAR/2678/2012 GUDASI RAMAPPA AT  &  POST -  BELLAD  BAGEWADI 

HUKKERI  TALUK, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  591305

145 KAR/1320/2013 BAGI BHIMSEN BALAPPA AT -  MADIHALLI HUKKERI  

TALUK, BELGAUM  DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  

146 KAR/1411/2013 SHRI. PATIL 

SHIVALINGESHWAR 

DUNDAGOUDA

C/O  S  D PATIL NEAR  SYNDICATE  

BANK  HUKKERI, BELGAUM  

DISTRICT, HUKKERI -  

147 KAR/1504/2013 GHASTI  VITTAL  

LAGAMAPPA

AT -  JABAPUR HUKKERI  TALUK, 

BELGAUM  DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

148 KAR/2473/2013 MAKANDAR 

MAHAMMADIQBAL 

ABDULKARIM

  AT -GAJABARAWADI  ROAD 

HUKKERI, BELGAUM   DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  

149 KAR/2595/2013 ROOPA BHADAGANVI AT & POST: SARAPUR,  HUKKERI 

TALUK, , BELGAUM DISTRICT, , 

HUKKERI-  591305

150 KAR/2670/2013 SHANTINATH MALLAPURE AT & POST: SHIRAHATTI K.D.  

HUKKERI TALUK, , BELGAUM 

DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  591305

151 KAR/2677/2013 GAYATRI  YADNAIK BIRESHWAR  NAGAR  

SANKESHWAR HUKKERI  TALUK, 

BELGAUM  DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  
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152 KAR/340/2014 PATIL  RAMESH  IRAGOUDA NO 3220, SANKESHWAR 

ROAD,JABALPUR LAXMI TEMPLE 

JABALPUR, HUKKERI TQ, 

BELAGAUM, HUKKERI-  591309

153 KAR/1627/2014 SHRI. SHIVANAND  

MAGADUM

AT/PO KOTABAGI TQ. HUKKERI, 

DIST. BELGAUM, HUKKERI-  

154 KAR/41/2015 SHRI. ANAND MAHADEV 

DADDIMANI

NEKAR GALLI HUKKERI TQ. 

HUKKERI, DIST. BELGAUM, , 

HUKKERI-  591309

155 KAR/180/2015 RAJASHEKHAR APPAYYA 

KICHADI

AP-BELLAD BAGEWADI TQ: 

HUKKERI, DIST BELGAUM, 

HUKKERI-  591305

156 KAR/1634/2015 SHRI. PAVANKUMAR P 

MANAGULI

HUKKERI, BELGAUM ROAD, , , 

HUKKERI-  591309

157 KAR/1688/2015 SAGAR PATIL HUDCO COLONY, H NO. LIG-I-30,  

SANKESHWAR, TQ. HUKKERI, 

DIST. BELGAUM, HUKKERI-  591313

158 KAR/1221/2016 MAYAPPA L PUJERI A/P SHIRAGAON TQ. HUKKERI, 

DIST. BELGAUM, , BELGAUM-  

591309

159 KAR/1506/2016 BALASAHEB KONAKERI AT NIDASOSHIWADI, POST 

NIDASOSHI, HUKKERI TQ,  

BELGAUM DIST,  HUKKERI-  591236

160 KAR/1788/2016 SHRI. MADAR AJIT RAMAPPA A/P SIRGAON, TQ. HUKKERI, DIST. 

BELGAUM, HUKKERI-  

161 KAR/774/2017 VINAYAK K PATIL A/P YADAGOOD, NEAR 

BHAJARANGI CIRCLE,  HUKKERI 

TQ.  & BELAGAVI DIST,  HUKKERI-  

162 KAR/837/2017 SHRI. LINGARAJ NAIK AT/P BELAVI TQ. HUKKERI, DIST. 

BELAGAVI, HUKKERI-  

163 KAR/1798/2017 SMT. SUNDAR DIGRAJE AT/POST JUGUL ATHANI TQ,  

BELAGAVI DIST,  ATHANI-  
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164 KAR/1869/2017 ANIL RAMACHANDRA TATE A/P SOLAPUR (NEAR DURGA DEVI 

TEMPLE) HUKKERI TQ. , 

BELAGAVI DIST,  HUKKERI-  

591313

165 KAR/1939/2017 SHRI. RAJU MUGALI AT &  POST-  SOLAPUR HUKKERI  

TALUK, BELAGAVI  DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  591313

166 KAR/309/2018 SMT. AMMANAGI AAFREEN AT SHIRAHATTI K D POST 

SHIRAHATTI B K,  HUKKERI TQ.  & 

BELAGAVI DIST,  HUKKERI-  

591305

167 KAR/529/2018 SADDAMHUSEN NADAF A/P SOLAPUR HUKKERI TQ. , 

BELAGAVI DIST,  HUKKERI-  

591313

168 KAR/760/2018 SMT. VEENA KALAPATRI GORAKSHAN MAL SANKESHWAR 

HUKKERI TQ,  BELGAUM DIST, 

HUKKERI-  591313

169 KAR/1064/2018 SHRI. SAJJANSHETTAR 

SHIVALINGAPPA 

VEERABASAPPA

# 244, AKSHARA, VEERASANGOLLI 

RAYANNA NAGAR,  

BHAIRIDEVARA KOPPA,  

HUBBALLI-  580025

170 KAR/1576/2018 SHRI. SANTOSH  DINNIMANI AMBEDKAR NAGAR, HUKKERI TQ. 

BELAGAVI DIST, , HUKKERI-  

591309

171 KAR/1648/2018 SHRI. CHETAN GANDH BAZAR ROAD, HUKKERI , HUKKERI 

TQ. & BELAGAVI DIST,  HUKKERI-  

591309

172 KAR/1760/2018 SHRI. GANGADHAR MARUTI 

VANDRE

AT  &  POST-  HULLOLI  HATHI 

HUKKERI  TALUK, BELAGAVI  

DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  591305

173 KAR/2517/2018 SHRI. SHIVANING TELI BAZAR  ROAD,  PASWAPURA  

VILLAGE  &  POST HUKKERI  

TALUK, BELAGAVI  DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  591122

174 KAR/329/2019 SHRI. RUDRAGOUDA PATIL AT & POST: YELIMUNOLI,  

TQ:HUKKERI, DIST:BELAGAVI, 

HUKKERI-  591309
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175 KAR/369/2019 SMT. POOJA PRAKASH  KHOT COURT CIRCLE, HUKKERI TQ,  

BELAGAVI DIST,  HUKKERI-  

591309

176 KAR/401/2019 SHRI. AMBARISH BAGEWADI AT  &  POST-- YADAGUD HUKKERI  

TALUK, BELAGAVI  DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  591309

177 KAR/589/2019 SMT. MALASHREE HALATTI A/P SARAPUR HUKKERI TQ,  

BELAGAVI DIST,  HUKKERI-  

178 KAR/618/2019 SHRI. SUNIL A 

DUMMANAVAR

BY PASS ROAD, NEAR LAXMI 

TEMPLE,  HUKKERI, HUKKERI TQ, 

BELAGAVI, HUKKERI-  591309

179 KAR/1020/2019 SHRI. MANJUNATH RAXEPPA 

TALAWAR

AT  -  RAXI  POST-  SHIRGOAN 

HUKKERI  TALUK, BELAGAVI  

DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

180 KAR/1715/2019 SHRI. ANIL KARADI HULLOLI   HATTI HUKKERI  

TALUK, BELAGAVI  DISTRICT, 

HUKKERI-  591225

181 KAR/2408/2019 SHRI. ROHIT DESAI AT/POST SOLAPUR HUKKERI TQ. , 

BELAGAVI DIST,  HUKKERI-  

591313

182 KAR/2514/2019 SHRI. MANTESH BORAGALLI AT- HANAJANATTI, POST- BELAVI 

HUKKERI  TALUK, BELAGAVI  

DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  591309

183 KAR/2935/2019 SMT. PRIYANKA UMARANE HOUSING  COLONY SANKESWAR,  

HUKKERI   TALUK, BELAGAVI  

DISTRICT, SANKESWAR-  

184 KAR/2950/2019 SHRI. KALLOLI BASAVARAJ 

SIDDAPPA

AT   &  POST - YADAGOOD 

HUKKERI  TALUK, BELAGAVI  

DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  591309

185 KAR/3069/2019 SHRI. MANJUNATH 

DODABHANGI

AT - HANDIGUD,  POST- 

AMMANAGI HUKKERI  TALUK, 

BELAGAVI  DISTRICT, HUKKERI-  

591236

186 KAR/3173/2019 SHRI. BASAGOUD 

DEVAGOUD PATIL

MUNDASI GALLI, AWANGOL, 

HUKKERI TQ,  BELAGAVI DIST,  

HUKKERI-  
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187 KAR/284/2020 SMT. ROHINI KERURE AT/POST MOLAVADA KAGAWADA 

TQ,  BELAGAVI DIST,  BELAGAVI-  

591316

188 KAR/197/2021 SMT. ARATI BASAVARAJ 

BELAVI  ABB

NEAR POLICE STATION GOKAK 

ROAD BASAVA NAGAR HUKKERI 

189 KAR/198/2021 SMT. SAVITRI ZIRLI 85 R C PLOT YAMKANMARADI R C, 

BELAGAVI 

190 KAR/575/2021 SMT. MEGHA RAJENDRA 

TALAWAR

AMBEDKAR NAGAR, HUKKERI,  

BELAGAVI DIST,  HUKKERI-  

591309

191 KAR/581/2021 SMT. NINGAWWA 

KEMPANNA HATTARAWAT

AT YADAGOOD, HUKKERI TQ,  

BELAGAVI DIST,  HUKKERI-  

192 KAR/2198/2021 SHRI. VITHAL KURABAR S/O : BALAPPA, SHINGADIGOL 

TOTA, SHIRAHATTI KD, 

SHIRAHATII (KH), BELGAUM DIST,  

TAL : HUKKERI, PIN CODE: 591305 

193 KAR/3258/2021 SHRI. SUBHAS LAINADAR S/o Mahadev Laindar, A/P Yadagood 

Hukkeri Taluk Yadgud, Belgaum, -  

591309

194 KAR/3302/2021 SHRI. SHIVACHANDRA 

SHIRAGAONKAR

POST SHIRAGAO TALUK HUKKERI, 

BELAGAVI DISTRICT, -  

195 KAR/4522/2021 SMT. RESHMA SURESH  

KAMBLE

H NO 706  VILLAGE POST 

HARAGAPUR  TALUKA HUKKERI 

DIST BELAGAVI 591313

196 KAR/4610/2021 SHRI. NINGOUDA B PATIL AWARGOL, AVARGOL TALUK, 

HUKKERI TALUKQ, BELAGAVI 

DIST,  -  591309

197 KAR/4969/2021 MANJULA TANAJI MANE MAHALINGESHWAR NAGAR, NEAR 

YELSON SCHOOL FALLS ROAD AT 

POST GOKAK

198 KAR/216/2022 SHRI. KADAPPA KUMBAR KUMBAR GALLI, AT POST 

HUKKERI TAL: HUKKERI 

DIST:BELAGAVI-591309

199 KAR/758/2022 SHRI. KAREPPA RAVINDRA 

KAMBLE

AMBEDKAR NAGAR H NO 587  AT 

POST HUKKERI DIST BELAGAVI 

591309
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200 KAR/962/2022 SHRI. SAGAR 

AKKATANGERHAL BALAPPA

AT HOSUR, POST YARNAL,  

HUKKERI TQ. & BELAGAVI DIST,  

HUKKERI-  591221

201 KAR/1031/2022 SHRI. AKASH SIDRAI 

KUMBAR

H.NO. 298,KUMBAR 

GALLI,HUKKERI TQ. &amp; 

BELAGAVI DIST.

202 KAR/1905/2022 SHRI. RAMAKRISHNA 

KAMBLE

AT RAXI POST SHIRAGAON TAL 

HUKKERI

203 KAR/2146/2022 ROOPALI BISKOP SANKESHWAR HUKKERI TQ,   

BELAGAVI, HUKKERI-  

204 KAR/2209/2022 AMAR IRAPPA 

BHARAMANNAVARA

AT/POST ANKALAGI GOKAK TQ,   

BELAGAVI, GOKAK-  

205 KAR/2724/2022 SHRIDEVI BALADEV 

HUKKERI

AMBEDKARNAGARA , , HUKKERI-  

591 213

206 KAR/3315/2022 SHRI. MAHESH 

GHATIGENNAVAR

Shiragaon , , HUKKERI-  561309

207 KAR/3640/2022 SHREEDHAR BHIMAPPA 

MALAGE

A/P GOUDAWAD HUKKERI TQ,   

BELAGAVI DIST,  HUKKERI-  

208 KAR/3994/2022 MISS. KAVERI HIREMATH SHIRHATTI B K SARAPUR TQ 

HUKKERI DIST BELGAUM-591305

209 KAR/5402/2022 SHRI. SHIVANAYAK K 

KOCHARI

SHIRAGAON(V) HUKKERI(TQ), 

BELAGAVI(DIST), BELAGAVI-  

591309

210 KAR/6041/2022 SUSHANT JINARALAKAR AP/HATTARAGI HUKKERI, 

BELAGUM, -  591243

211 KAR/164/2023 SMT. ROHINI K KAROSHI H.No.341, Zutti Galli, Yamakanmardi, 

Tq: Hukkeri, Dist: Belagavi 

212 KAR/1635/2023 AKASH APPASAHEB KAMBLE AT/POST HARAGAPURA, HUKKERI 

TQ,   BELAGAVI DIST,  HUKKERI-  

591313

213 KAR/1895/2023 NINGAPP MEKKALAKI VILLAGE POST KESTI TALUKA 

HUKKERI DIST BELAGAVI 591236 

214 KAR/1907/2023 REKHA INGALE YELLIMUNNOLI(P) HUKKERI(TQ), 

BELAGAVI DISTRICT, 

BELAGAVI(DIST)-  591309
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215 KAR/2731/2023 RAMAGOUD NAGANAGOUD 

PATIL

Hullolihatti ,TQ-Hukkeri ,Dist-Belagavi 

,591305

216 KAR/4417/2023 SANGAMESH BADALINGE AT;PO/MADIHALLI, HUKKERI(TQ), 

BELAGAVI(DIST), BELAGAVI-  

217 KAR/5069/2023 SUKUMAR  BHIMAGOUD 

MUNNOLI

BELLAD BAGEWADI HUKKERI(TQ), 

BELAGAVI(DIST), BELAGAVI(DIST)-  

591305

218 KAR/5100/2023 LAVANYA SANSUDDI # 261/1 ADARSH NAGAR HUKKERI, 

TQ HUKKERI DIST BELAGAVI PIN -

591309

219 KAR/5176/2023 KALLAPPA VAJANTRI A/P;BELLADA BAEWADI, 

HUKKERI(TQ), BELAGAVI(DIST), 

BELAGAVI-  591305

220 KAR/5337/2023 MAHESH APPASAHEB NAIK #1296, NEAR OLD BUS STAND, 

HUKKERI, BELAGAUM, 

BELAGAUM-  591309

221 KAR/5510/2023 AJEY DILIP KOLI HX01130B GASTI ONI, BELLAD 

BAGEWADI,  HUKKERI(TQ), 

BELAGAVI(DIST), BELAGAVI-  

591305

222 KAR/1335/2024 Shri. UNMESH VITTHAL 

CHOUGULE

RASHINY,  

HUKKERI(TQ),BELAGAVI(DIST)  

BELAGAVI

223 KAR/1438/2024 RAJKUMAR KASHINATH 

HUMBARAWADI

VILLAGE POST SHIRAHATTI B K 

TALUKA UKKERI, DIST BELAGAVI - 

591305

224 KAR/2652/2024 SHRI. PRADEEP NAIK AT; 

JABAPURLUKKERI(TQ)BELAGAVI

225 KAR/3227/2024 SURAJ YARAGATTI NEAR TAHASILDAR OFFICE 

HUKKERI(TQ), BELAGAVI(DIST), 

BELAGAVI-  591122

226 KAR/5142/2024 LAXMI VIRUPAXI 

SAMMANNVAR

NIDASOSHI ROAD, SAI NAGAR, 

SANKESHWARA, HUKKERI(TQ), 

BELAGAVI(DIST), BELAGAVI-  

591313
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227 KAR/5283/2024 SUSMITA KADAGI D/O PRAMOD KADAGI, H.NO. 343, 

KADAGI ONI, HEBBAL, , HUKKERI 

TQ,  BELAGAVI DIST,  HUKKERI-  

591221

228 KAR/91/2025 SAMPATTA KAMBLE A/P- SARAPUR HUKKERI(TQ), 

BELAGAVI, BELAGAVI-  591305
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